THE KEITH PIPER SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)

iShares Aust Listed Prop Index Fund (BGL0108AU)

20/10/2021 157.01 157.01 CR

20/01/2022 74.63 231.64 CR

231.64 231.64 CR

Dimensional Australian Core Equity Trust (DFAO003AU)

08/10/2021 5,614.95 5,614.95 CR

11/01/2022 1,499.77 7,114.72 CR

12/04/2022 4,724.14 11,838.86 CR

30/06/2022 5,665.86 17,504.72 CR
17,504.72 17,504.72 CR

Dimensional Global Core Equity Unhedged (DFA0004AU)

11/01/2022 2,353.85 2,353.85 CR

30/06/2022 4,707.37 7,061.22 CR
7,061.22 7,061.22 CR

Vanguard Australian Share Index (VANOO02AU)

13/10/2021 2,117.84 2,117.84 CR

17/01/2022 1,041.51 3,159.35 CR

20/04/2022 3,092.26 6,251.61 CR

30/06/2022 4,028.99 10,280.60 CR
10,280.60 10,280.60 CR

Vanguard Intl Share Index Fund (VANOOO3AU)

13/10/2021 915.98 915.98 CR

19/01/2022 1,595.17 2,511.15 CR

20/04/2022 1,946.21 4,457.36 CR

30/06/2022 5,001.18 9,458.54 CR
9,458.54 9,458.54 CR

Vanguard Aust Prop Sec Ind Fund (VANOO04AU1)

13/10/2021 864.82 864.82 CR

19/01/2022 751.81 1,616.63 CR

20/04/2022 1,850.89 3,467.52 CR

30/06/2022 2,048.72 5,516.24 CR
5,516.24 5,516.24 CR

Dividends Received (23900)

Australian Foundation Investment Co (AFL.AX)

31/08/2021 2,252.46 2,252.46 CR

25/02/2022 1,608.90 3,861.36 CR
3,861.36 3,861.36 CR

Argo Investments (ARG.AX)

17/09/2021 2,451.26 2,451.26 CR

11/03/2022 2,801.44 5,252.70 CR
5,252.70 5,252.70 CR

Coles Group (COL.AX)

28/09/2021 419.28 419.28 CR

31/03/2022 493.02 912.30 CR
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General Ledger
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
912.30 912.30 CR
Wesfarmers Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (WES.AX)
07/10/2021 1,344.60 1,344.60 CR
30/03/2022 1,195.20 2,539.80 CR
2,539.80 2,539.80 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Piper, Keith Raymond - Accumulation (PIPKEIOO003A)
07/10/2021 2,046.00 2,046.00 CR
24/02/2022 178.20 2,224.20 CR
2,224.20 2,224.20 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
08/07/2021 (DRO.AX) 14.90 14.90 DR
08/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/07/2021 19.95 5.05 CR
(DRO.AX)
13/07/2021 (FFR.AX) 2,419.90 2,414.85 DR
13/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 13/07/2021 2,399.95 14.90 DR
(FFR.AX)
25/01/2022 (CLQ.AX) 2,090.15 2,075.25 CR
25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 1,606.10 469.15 CR
(CLQ.AX)
05/04/2022 (BGLO108AU) 16,239.39 16,708.54 CR
05/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 05/04/2022 14,097.41 2,611.13 CR
(BGLO108AU)
05/04/2022 (Auto reprocessed due to distribution entered 5,474.64 8,085.77 CR
/ deleted on 30/06/2022) (VANOOO4AU)
05/04/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 05/04/2022 7,262.51 823.26 CR
(VANOOO04AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 28/06/2022 @ $18.849600 15,471.32 14,648.06 DR
(Exit) - 13,341.940100 Units on hand
(DFAO004AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 28/06/2022 @ $14.024200 22,311.03 36,959.09 DR
(Exit) - 23,379.463700 Units on hand
(DFA0003AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $18.020000 1,389.42 35,569.67 DR
(System Price) - 1,494.000000 Units on hand
(COL.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 28/06/2022 @ $2.404200 (Exit) 12,289.08 47,858.75 DR
- 54,160.792900 Units on hand (VANOO02AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 28/06/2022 @ $0.910000 (Exit) 14,710.27 62,569.02 DR
-110,603.526100 Units on hand
(VANOOO4AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 28/06/2022 @ $2.570300 (Exit) 25,005.28 87,574.30 DR
- 91,560.903900 Units on hand (VANOOO3AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $0.185000 350.00 87,224.30 DR
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(DRO.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $0.011000 1,505.00 88,729.30 DR
(System Price) - 35,000.000000 Units on hand
(NES.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 01/11/2021 @ $0.120000 238.00 88,491.30 DR
(System Price) - 23,800.000000 Units on hand
(FFR.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 28/06/2022 @ $0.837670 (Exit) 3,156.55 91,647.85 DR
- 40,504.934300 Units on hand (BGL0108AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $7.640000 2,896.02 94,543.87 DR

(System Price) - 16,089.000000 Units on
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hand (AFI.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $8.910000 350.18 94,894.05 DR
(System Price) - 17,509.000000 Units on hand
(ARG.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $42.670000 24,546.42 119,440.47 DR
(System Price) - 1,494.000001 Units on hand
(WES.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $0.150000 201.75 119,642.22 DR
(System Price) - 4,035.000000 Units on hand
(RVR.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 01/02/2021 @ $0.070000 9,450.00 129,092.22 DR
(System Price) - 15,000.000000 Units on hand
(MYL.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.864600 (Exit) 2,543.46 126,548.76 DR
- 82,587.089800 Units on hand (VANOOO4AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $17.810000 313.74 126,862.50 DR
(System Price) - 1,494.000000 Units on hand
(COL.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $13.606200 9,772.61 136,635.11 DR
(Exit) - 23,379.463700 Units on hand
(DFAO003AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $2.335900 (Exit) 3,699.18 140,334.29 DR
- 54,160.792900 Units on hand (VANOOO2AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 3,156.55 137,177.74 DR
0.000000 Units on hand (BGL0108AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 238.00 137,415.74 DR
0.000000 Units on hand (FFR.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.155000 20.18 137,395.56 DR
(System Price) - 4,035.000000 Units on hand
(RVR.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 350.00 137,745.56 DR
0.000000 Units on hand (DRO.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $7.510000 2,091.57 139,837.13 DR
(System Price) - 16,089.000000 Units on hand
(AFI.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $18.669500 2,402.88 142,240.01 DR
(Exit) - 13,341.940100 Units on hand
(DFAQ004AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $8.800000 2,457.19 144,697.20 DR
(System Price) - 18,585.000000 Units on hand
(ARG.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $2.549500 (Exit) 1,904.47 146,601.67 DR
- 91,560.903900 Units on hand (VANOOO3AU)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.415000 2,485.40 149,087.07 DR
(System Price) - 3,900.000000 Units on hand
(CNQ.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $41.910000 1,852.56 147,234.51 DR
(System Price) - 1,494.000001 Units on hand
(WES.AX)
183,008.76 35,774.25 147,234.51 DR
Interest Received (25000)
Cash at Bank/Bank Overdraft (ash at Bank/Bank Ov?2)
31/01/2022 0.01 0.01 CR
28/02/2022 0.05 0.06 CR
31/03/2022 0.06 0.12 CR
29/04/2022 0.07 0.19 CR
31/05/2022 0.03 0.22 CR
0.22 0.22 CR
Macquarie Investment Consolidator (Macquarie Investment)
30/06/2022 3.22 3.22 CR
3.22 3.22 CR
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Date
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
02/02/2022 2,530.00 2,530.00 DR
2,530.00 2,530.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
02/02/2022 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
02/02/2022 1,100.00 1,100.00 DR
1,100.00 1,100.00 DR
Investment Expenses (37500)
Investment Expenses (00011)
05/07/2021 1,111.84 1,111.84 DR
05/08/2021 1,142.72 2,254.56 DR
03/09/2021 1,142.64 3,397.20 DR
06/10/2021 1,111.74 4,508.94 DR
06/01/2022 3,397.12 7,906.06 DR
03/03/2022 2,192.78 10,098.84 DR
05/04/2022 1,163.22 11,262.06 DR
06/06/2022 2,293.36 13,555.42 DR
13,555.42 13,555.42 DR
Legal Fees (38700)
Legal Fees (38700)
02/02/2022 132.00 132.00 DR
132.00 132.00 DR
Pensions Paid (41600)
(Pensions Paid) Franklin, Lucille Anne Rivers - Pension (Pension) (FRALUCO0001P)
18/10/2021 20,000.00 20,000.00 DR
31/01/2022 1,900.00 21,900.00 DR
08/04/2022 25,000.00 46,900.00 DR
09/05/2022 4,450.00 51,350.00 DR
06/06/2022 6,700.00 58,050.00 DR
58,050.00 58,050.00 DR
(Pensions Paid) Piper, Keith Raymond - Pension (Pension) (PIPKEIO0002P)
07/10/2021 3,000.00 3,000.00 DR
07/10/2021 2,900.00 5,900.00 DR
18/10/2021 20,000.00 25,900.00 DR
31/01/2022 1,900.00 27,800.00 DR
08/04/2022 25,000.00 52,800.00 DR
09/05/2022 4,450.00 57,250.00 DR
06/06/2022 800.00 58,050.00 DR
58,050.00 58,050.00 DR
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THE KEITH PIPER SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment - 14,443.47 14,443.47 CR
30/06/2022

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Foreign Credits Adjustment - 1.97 14,445.44 CR
30/06/2022

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 258.45 14,186.99 CR
30/06/2022

258.45 14,445.44 14,186.99 CR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

07/10/2021 System Member Journals 3,000.00 3,000.00 CR
07/10/2021 System Member Journals 2,900.00 5,900.00 CR
07/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,739.10 4,160.90 CR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 20,000.00 24,160.90 CR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 20,000.00 44,160.90 CR
31/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,900.00 46,060.90 CR
31/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,900.00 47,960.90 CR
24/02/2022 System Member Journals 178.20 47,782.70 CR
08/04/2022 System Member Journals 25,000.00 72,782.70 CR
08/04/2022 System Member Journals 25,000.00 97,782.70 CR
09/05/2022 System Member Journals 4,450.00 102,232.70 CR
09/05/2022 System Member Journals 4,450.00 106,682.70 CR
06/06/2022 System Member Journals 6,700.00 113,382.70 CR
06/06/2022 System Member Journals 800.00 114,182.70 CR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 52,751.83 166,934.53 CR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 67,641.37 234,575.90 CR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 72.28 234,648.18 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 14,416.08 220,232.10 CR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 18,363.83 201,868.27 CR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 57.36 201,925.63 CR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 48.45 201,877.18 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
34,745.66 236,622.84 201,877.18 CR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Franklin, Lucille Anne Rivers - Pension (Pension) (FRALUC00001P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 591,861.94 CR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 133,168.89 725,030.83 CR
133,168.89 725,030.83 CR
(Opening Balance) Piper, Keith Raymond - Pension (Pension) (PIPKEIO0002P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 764,846.41 CR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 164,829.60 929,676.01 CR
164,829.60 929,676.01 CR
(Opening Balance) Piper, Keith Raymond - Accumulation (PIPKEIO0003A)
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 1,052.73 1,052.73 CR
1,052.73 1,052.73 CR
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Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Piper, Keith Raymond - Accumulation (PIPKEIO0003A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,187.86 CR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 1,187.86 0.00 DR
07/10/2021 System Member Journals 2,046.00 2,046.00 CR
24/02/2022 System Member Journals 178.20 2,224.20 CR
1,187.86 2,224.20 2,224.20 CR
Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Franklin, Lucille Anne Rivers - Pension (Pension) (FRALUC00001P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 153,168.89 CR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 153,168.89 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 52,751.83 52,751.83 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 14,416.08 38,335.75 DR
30/06/2022
205,920.72 14,416.08 38,335.75 DR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Piper, Keith Raymond - Pension (Pension) (PIPKEIO0O002P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 191,129.60 CR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 191,129.60 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 67,641.37 67,641.37 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 18,363.83 49,277.54 DR
30/06/2022
258,770.97 18,363.83 49,277.54 DR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Piper, Keith Raymond - Accumulation (PIPKEIO0003A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 43.67 CR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 43.67 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 72.28 72.28 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 57.36 129.64 DR
30/06/2022
173.31 129.64 DR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) Piper, Keith Raymond - Accumulation (PIPKEIO0003A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.62 DR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 0.62 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 48.45 48.45 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
49.07 48.45 CR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) Piper, Keith Raymond - Accumulation (PIPKEIO0003A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 178.18 DR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 178.18 0.00 DR
07/10/2021 System Member Journals 306.90 306.90 DR
306.90 178.18 306.90 DR
Pensions Paid (54160)
(Pensions Paid) Franklin, Lucille Anne Rivers - Pension (Pension) (FRALUCO0001P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 20,000.00 DR
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THE KEITH PIPER SUPERANNUATION FUND
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Date
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 20,000.00 0.00 DR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 20,000.00 20,000.00 DR
31/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,900.00 21,900.00 DR
08/04/2022 System Member Journals 25,000.00 46,900.00 DR
09/05/2022 System Member Journals 4,450.00 51,350.00 DR
06/06/2022 System Member Journals 6,700.00 58,050.00 DR
58,050.00 20,000.00 58,050.00 DR
(Pensions Paid) Piper, Keith Raymond - Pension (Pension) (PIPKEIO0002P)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 26,300.00 DR
01/07/2021 Fund ledger balance forward at 01/07/2021 26,300.00 0.00 DR
07/10/2021 System Member Journals 3,000.00 3,000.00 DR
07/10/2021 System Member Journals 2,900.00 5,900.00 DR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 20,000.00 25,900.00 DR
31/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,900.00 27,800.00 DR
08/04/2022 System Member Journals 25,000.00 52,800.00 DR
09/05/2022 System Member Journals 4,450.00 57,250.00 DR
06/06/2022 System Member Journals 800.00 58,050.00 DR
58,050.00 26,300.00 58,050.00 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
ANZ Online Investing Account (ANZ Online Investing)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 3.11 DR
08/07/2021 1,505.05 1,508.16 DR
08/07/2021 1,499.95 8.21 DR
13/07/2021 2,598.05 2,606.26 DR
13/07/2021 2,603.95 2.31 DR
25/01/2022 3,491.25 3,493.56 DR
27/01/2022 3,400.00 93.56 DR
7,594.35 7,503.90 93.56 DR
Cash at Bank/Bank Overdraft (ash at Bank/Bank Ov2)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,196.00 DR
28/09/2021 419.28 1,615.28 DR
07/10/2021 1,344.60 2,959.88 DR
07/10/2021 2,900.00 59.88 DR
07/10/2021 2,988.00 3,047.88 DR
07/10/2021 3,000.00 47.88 DR
07/10/2021 2,046.00 2,093.88 DR
27/01/2022 3,400.00 5,493.88 DR
31/01/2022 3,800.00 1,693.88 DR
31/01/2022 0.01 1,693.89 DR
02/02/2022 5,429.32 7,123.21 DR
24/02/2022 178.20 7,301.41 DR
28/02/2022 0.05 7,301.46 DR
30/03/2022 1,195.20 8,496.66 DR
31/03/2022 493.02 8,989.68 DR
31/03/2022 0.06 8,989.74 DR
29/04/2022 0.07 8,989.81 DR
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09/05/2022 8,900.00 89.81 DR
31/05/2022 0.03 89.84 DR
17,493.84 18,600.00 89.84 DR
Macquarie Investment Consolidator (Macquarie Investment)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 40,959.44 DR
05/07/2021 1,111.84 39,847.60 DR
05/07/2021 14,899.41 54,747.01 DR
05/08/2021 1,142.72 53,604.29 DR
31/08/2021 2,252.46 55,856.75 DR
03/09/2021 1,142.64 54,714.11 DR
17/09/2021 2,451.26 57,165.37 DR
06/10/2021 1,111.74 56,053.63 DR
08/10/2021 5,614.95 61,668.58 DR
13/10/2021 915.98 62,584.56 DR
13/10/2021 864.82 63,449.38 DR
13/10/2021 2,117.84 65,567.22 DR
18/10/2021 40,000.00 25,567.22 DR
20/10/2021 157.01 25,724.23 DR
06/01/2022 3,397.12 22,327.11 DR
11/01/2022 1,499.77 23,826.88 DR
11/01/2022 2,353.85 26,180.73 DR
17/01/2022 1,041.51 27,222.24 DR
19/01/2022 751.81 27,974.05 DR
19/01/2022 1,595.17 29,569.22 DR
20/01/2022 74.63 29,643.85 DR
25/02/2022 1,608.90 31,252.75 DR
03/03/2022 2,192.78 29,059.97 DR
11/03/2022 2,801.44 31,861.41 DR
23/03/2022 10,000.00 21,861.41 DR
05/04/2022 39,228.30 61,089.71 DR
05/04/2022 (Auto reprocessed due to distribution entered 30,000.00 91,089.71 DR
/ deleted on 30/06/2022)
05/04/2022 1,163.22 89,926.49 DR
08/04/2022 50,000.00 39,926.49 DR
12/04/2022 4,724.14 44,650.63 DR
20/04/2022 1,850.89 46,501.52 DR
20/04/2022 1,946.21 48,447.73 DR
20/04/2022 3,092.26 51,539.99 DR
06/06/2022 2,293.36 49,246.63 DR
06/06/2022 7,500.00 41,746.63 DR
30/06/2022 3.22 41,749.85 DR
121,845.83 121,055.42 41,749.85 DR
Distributions Receivable (61800)
Distributions Receivable (00004)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 14,899.41 DR
05/07/2021 14,899.41 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 21,452.12 21,452.12 DR
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21,452.12 14,899.41 21,452.12 DR
Formation Expenses (64000)
Formation Expenses (64000)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 486.50 DR
486.50 DR
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)
Australian Foundation Investment Co (AFLAX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 16,089.00 125,815.98 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $7.640000 2,896.02 122,919.96 DR
(System Price) - 16,089.000000 Units on hand
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $7.510000 2,091.57 120,828.39 DR
(System Price) - 16,089.000000 Units on hand
16,089.00 4,987.59 120,828.39 DR
Argo Investments (ARG.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 17,509.00 156,355.37 DR
23/03/2022 1,076.00 10,000.00 166,355.37 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $8.910000 350.18 166,005.19 DR
(System Price) - 17,509.000000 Units on hand
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $8.800000 2,457.19 163,548.00 DR
(System Price) - 18,585.000000 Units on hand
18,585.00 10,000.00 2,807.37 163,548.00 DR
Sunrise Energy Metals (was Cleanteq) (CLQ.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,680.00 3,007.20 DR
25/01/2022 (1,680.00) 1,401.10 1,606.10 DR
25/01/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/01/2022 1,606.10 0.00 DR
0.00 3,007.20 0.00 DR
Clean Teq Water Limited (CNQ.AX)
08/07/2021 2,000.00 1,499.95 1,499.95 DR
13/07/2021 1,900.00 2,603.95 4,103.90 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.415000 2,485.40 1,618.50 DR
(System Price) - 3,900.000000 Units on hand
3,900.00 4,103.90 2,485.40 1,618.50 DR
Coles Group (COL.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,494.00 25,532.46 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $18.020000 1,389.42 26,921.88 DR
(System Price) - 1,494.000000 Units on hand
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $17.810000 313.74 26,608.14 DR
(System Price) - 1,494.000000 Units on hand
1,494.00 1,389.42 313.74 26,608.14 DR
Droneshield (DRO.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 10,000.00 1,500.00 DR
08/07/2021 (10,000.00) 1,519.95 19.95 CR
08/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/07/2021 19.95 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $0.185000 350.00 350.00 DR

(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
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THE KEITH PIPER SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 350.00 0.00 DR
0.000000 Units on hand
0.00 369.95 1,869.95 0.00 DR
Firefly (FEFR.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 23,800.00 2,618.00 DR
13/07/2021 (23,800.00) 5,017.95 2,399.95 CR
13/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 13/07/2021 2,399.95 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 01/11/2021 @ $0.120000 238.00 238.00 DR
(System Price) - 23,800.000000 Units on hand
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 238.00 0.00 DR
0.000000 Units on hand
0.00 2,637.95 5,255.95 0.00 DR
Myanmar (Mallee in 2022) (MYL.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 150,000.00 10,500.00 DR
30/09/2021 1 for 10 share consolidation of MYL.AX (135,000.00) 10,500.00 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 01/02/2021 @ $0.070000 9,450.00 1,050.00 DR
(System Price) - 15,000.000000 Units on hand
15,000.00 0.00 9,450.00 1,050.00 DR
Nelson Resources (NES.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 35,000.00 1,890.00 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 29/06/2022 @ $0.011000 1,505.00 385.00 DR
